
SATCHASI CHHATRA MANGAL MERIT SEARCH TEST 2025 RESULT SHEET OF CLASS VII 

 

 

NAME OF THE  EXAM. CENTER NAME OF THE PUPILS 
ROLL NO. 

 

MARKS 

OUT OF 

SAT (50) 

MARKS 

OUT OF 

MAT (50) 

TOTAL 

OUT OF 

(100) 

RANK/R

EMARKS 

BIRA BALLAV PARA HIGH SCHOOL (BIRA, NORTH24PGS) TITLI BALLAV 25MST0349 30 30 60 7TH  

BIRA BALLAV PARA HIGH SCHOOL (BIRA, NORTH24PGS) ROHAN BISWAS 25MST0672 14 14 28 N/A 

BIRA BALLAV PARA HIGH SCHOOL (BIRA, NORTH24PGS) ARPAN MONDAL 25MST0676 21 18 39 N/A 

BIRA BALLAV PARA HIGH SCHOOL (BIRA, NORTH24PGS) ANKITA MONDAL 25MST0711 15 12 27 N/A 

BIRA BALLAV PARA HIGH SCHOOL (BIRA, NORTH24PGS) SHREYANSHI HALDER 25MST0674 27 20 47 N/A 

CHATRA HARIMATI VIDYAMANDIR (SRIRAMPUR, HOOGHLY) SUPORNA BISWAS 25MST0327 26 17 43 N/A 

CHATRA HARIMATI VIDYAMANDIR (SRIRAMPUR, HOOGHLY) TRIJIT DAS 25MST0338 31 29 60 7TH  

CHATRA HARIMATI VIDYAMANDIR (SRIRAMPUR, HOOGHLY) DEBOPRIYA DAS 25MST0360 22 20 42 N/A 

DAKSHIN SANGUR KARUNAMAYEE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(SOUTH24PGS) 

SUDIP MONDAL 25MST0254 22 29 51 N/A 

DAKSHIN SANGUR KARUNAMAYEE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(SOUTH24PGS) 

SHUBHRA MONDAL 25MST0257 28 24 52 N/A 

DAKSHIN SANGUR KARUNAMAYEE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(SOUTH24PGS) 

SREEJITA MONDAL 25MST0259 35 29 64 4TH  

DAKSHIN SANGUR KARUNAMAYEE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(SOUTH24PGS) 

SOUVIK MONDAL 25MST0293 28 23 51 N/A 

DAKSHIN SANGUR KARUNAMAYEE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(SOUTH24PGS) 

BIKRAM MONDAL 25MST0402 12 20 32 N/A 

DAKSHIN SANGUR KARUNAMAYEE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(SOUTH24PGS) 

SHREE MONDAL 25MST0563 20 18 38 N/A 
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DAKSHIN SANGUR KARUNAMAYEE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(SOUTH24PGS) 

OANDRILA BAIDYA 25MST0823 15 20 35 N/A 

DAKSHIN SANGUR KARUNAMAYEE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(SOUTH24PGS) 

DEBARATI MONDAL 25MST0834 17 16 33 N/A 

DAKSHIN SANGUR KARUNAMAYEE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(SOUTH24PGS) 

SOUMODEEP ROY 25MST0838 25 17 42 N/A 

DHANYAKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (DHANYAKURIA, 24PGSN) RAKTIM KABASI 25MST0603 37 28 65 3RD   

DHANYAKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (DHANYAKURIA, 24PGSN) ATRIYO HAZRA 25MST0617 28 19 47 N/A 

DHANYAKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (DHANYAKURIA, 24PGSN) SRIJONI MONDAL 25MST0767 31 25 56 N/A 

DHANYAKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (DHANYAKURIA, 24PGSN) RIDHIMA MONDAL 25MST0770 18 25 43 N/A 

DHANYAKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (DHANYAKURIA, 24PGSN) SOMSHUBHRA MONDAL 25MST0895 28 18 46 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) ANWESHA MONDAL 25MST08 23 17 40 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) ANIJIT MONDAL 25MST013 36 35 71 1ST  

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) SOHINI BISWAS 25MST014 22 23 45 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) MANAMI MONDAL 25MST016 18 11 29 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) ROHAN MONDAL 25MST028 26 20 46 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) RAJDEEP MONDAL 25MST029 26 26 52 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) SIMRIT MONDAL 25MST042 30 27 57 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) ASMI BHABAK 25MST047 28 27 55 N/A 
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HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) SRIJA BHABAK 25MST050 13 05 18 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) SOUVIK SANPUI 25MST056 13 14 27 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) ISHITA MONDAL 25MST063 22 21 43 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) SURJYA MONDAL 25MST074 32 26 58 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) ANWASHA BISWAS 25MST075 17 20 37 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) SOUGATA MONDAL 25MST084 21 25 46 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) SHUBHRAJYOTI MANDAL 25MST092 29 30 59 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) ADITYA ALUNI 25MST095 17 25 42 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) ROHAN MONDAL 25MST0104 26 32 58 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) SHREYA BISWAS 25MST0114 14 23 37 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) RINTU MONDAL 25MST0121 14 23 37 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) ANANYA ROY 25MST0188 14 17 31 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) PRITISHA ROY 25MST0200 32 21 53 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) PIU SARDAR 25MST0223 24 16 40 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) SAYANTIKA MANDAL 25MST0280 26 21 47 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) BIPASHA MONDAL 25MST0479 18 14 32 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) ARPAN MONDAL 25MST0480 15 20 35 N/A 

Page 3 of 7



SATCHASI CHHATRA MANGAL MERIT SEARCH TEST 2025 RESULT SHEET OF CLASS VII 

 

 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) JOY MONDAL 25MST0494 13 19 32 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) TAMOJIT MONDAL 25MST0499 20 16 36 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) SHUVOJIT ROY 25MST0630 17 12 29 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) ANKIT GOLDER 25MST0735 35 27 62 5TH  

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) MUN MONDAL 25MST0741 15 12 27 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) SHUBHAM MONDAL 25MST0786 13 18 31 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) RIDDHI MONDAL 25MST0789 16 22 38 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) SOURYA MONDAL 25MST0792 18 19 37 N/A 

HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (HARIPUKURIA,HARINGHATA,NADIA) ARGHYADIP MONDAL 25MST0805 20 20 40 N/A 

ISWARIGACHHA N B SCHOOL (ISWARIGACHHA,NORTH24PGS) SANDIP MONDAL 25MST0333 20 16 36 N/A 

ISWARIGACHHA N B SCHOOL (ISWARIGACHHA,NORTH24PGS) SHAYANEE MONDAL 25MST0574 23 19 42 N/A 

ISWARIGACHHA N B SCHOOL (ISWARIGACHHA,NORTH24PGS) DIYA HALDER 25MST0586 25 22 47 N/A 

ISWARIGACHHA N B SCHOOL (ISWARIGACHHA,NORTH24PGS) TRISHA PAHAR 25MST0587 20 15 35 N/A 

ISWARIGACHHA N B SCHOOL (ISWARIGACHHA,NORTH24PGS) DISHA PAHAR 25MST0817 17 15 32 N/A  

KOLSUR HIGH SCHOOL (KOLSUR,24PGSN) PROVA MONDAL 25MST0138 16 12 28 N/A 

KOLSUR HIGH SCHOOL (KOLSUR,24PGSN) ARKYA MONDAL 25MST0161 30 29 59 N/A 

KOLSUR HIGH SCHOOL (KOLSUR,24PGSN) ASHMITA MONDAL 25MST0163 24 16 40 N/A 
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KOLSUR HIGH SCHOOL (KOLSUR,24PGSN) RAJDEEP MONDAL 25MST0181 14 19 33 N/A 

KOLSUR HIGH SCHOOL (KOLSUR,24PGSN) PRANTIK MONDAL 25MST0189 22 20 42 N/A 

KOLSUR HIGH SCHOOL (KOLSUR,24PGSN) PRIYANSHU SAMADDAR 25MST0387 21 26 47 N/A 

KOLSUR HIGH SCHOOL (KOLSUR,24PGSN) PARI GAIN 25MST0436 23 21 44 N/A 

KOLSUR HIGH SCHOOL (KOLSUR,24PGSN) ROSHNI KHAN 25MST0437 25 26 51 N/A 

KOLSUR HIGH SCHOOL (KOLSUR,24PGSN) JIT DAS 25MST0440 15 15 30 N/A 

KOLSUR HIGH SCHOOL (KOLSUR,24PGSN) ANIK KHAN 25MST0451 29 26 55 N/A 

KOLSUR HIGH SCHOOL (KOLSUR,24PGSN) SAYAN MONDAL 25MST0457 32 27 59 N/A 

KOLSUR HIGH SCHOOL (KOLSUR,24PGSN) SARMISTA MONDAL 25MST0753 22 28 50 N/A 

KOLSUR HIGH SCHOOL (KOLSUR,24PGSN) ARIJIT MONDAL 25MST0771 29 22 51 N/A 

KOLSUR HIGH SCHOOL (KOLSUR,24PGSN) SHREEJITA MONDAL 25MST0787 16 17 33 N/A 

RABINDRA BALIKA BIDYALAY (JADURHATI,NORTH24PGS) ANKUSH GOLDER 25MST0304 30 30 60 7TH  

RABINDRA BALIKA BIDYALAY (JADURHATI,NORTH24PGS) RUDRA MONDAL 25MST0305 36 29 65 3RD  

RABINDRA BALIKA BIDYALAY (JADURHATI,NORTH24PGS) SARTHAK KABASI 25MST0366 37 34 71 1ST  

RABINDRA BALIKA BIDYALAY (JADURHATI,NORTH24PGS) SRIJAN MANDAL 25MST0406 25 29 54 N/A 

RAGHUNATHPUR HIGH SCHOOL (RAGHUNATHPUR,24PGS) AISHIKA MONDAL 25MST0376 25 19 44 N/A 

RAGHUNATHPUR HIGH SCHOOL (RAGHUNATHPUR,24PGS) RITAM MONDAL 25MST0600 25 21 46 N/A 
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RAGHUNATHPUR HIGH SCHOOL (RAGHUNATHPUR,24PGS) PRIYANTIKA MONDAL 25MST0666 20 31 51 N/A 

RAGHUNATHPUR HIGH SCHOOL (RAGHUNATHPUR,24PGS) ANUSHKA ROY 25MST0670 20 22 42 N/A 

UTTAR JHAPARDAH U P SCHOOL (HOWRAH) ADITYA DAS 25MST0146 18 25 43 N/A 

UTTAR JHAPARDAH U P SCHOOL (HOWRAH) PRATIT PRAMANICK 25MST0233 32 28 60 7TH  

UTTAR JHAPARDAH U P SCHOOL (HOWRAH) ARNAB DAS 25MST0373 31 30 61 6TH  

UTTAR JHAPARDAH U P SCHOOL (HOWRAH) NANDINI BAG 25MST0398 25 25 50 N/A 

UTTAR JHAPARDAH U P SCHOOL (HOWRAH) KAJAL DAS 25MST0482 28 22 50 N/A 

UTTAR JHAPARDAH U P SCHOOL (HOWRAH) RAUNAK BAG 25MST0484 42 28 70 2ND  

UTTAR JHAPARDAH U P SCHOOL (HOWRAH) SWARNADIP DAS 25MST0489 15 24 39 N/A 

UTTAR JHAPARDAH U P SCHOOL (HOWRAH) SHUVOSHREE  HIZLY 25MST0491 29 28 57 N/A 

UTTAR JHAPARDAH U P SCHOOL (HOWRAH) ANKUSH PRAMANICK 25MST0500 34 20 54 N/A 

UTTAR JHAPARDAH U P SCHOOL (HOWRAH) SREOSHI DAS 25MST0545 18 14 32 N/A 

UTTAR JHAPARDAH U P SCHOOL (HOWRAH) TRIDISHA BELEL 25MST0546 31 18 49 N/A 

UTTAR JHAPARDAH U P SCHOOL (HOWRAH) TIRTHAK DAS 25MST0650 27 26 53 N/A 

UTTAR JHAPARDAH U P SCHOOL (HOWRAH) PRITHAK DAS 25MST0651 29 26 55 N/A 
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UTTAR JHAPARDAH U P SCHOOL (HOWRAH) PURBASHA DAS 25MST0769 23 18 41 N/A 

UTTAR JHAPARDAH U P SCHOOL (HOWRAH) JUHI PARUI 25MST0772 13 17 30 N/A 

                                                                                                                                                                                    

MR. SAMARESH MANDAL                                                                                    MR. DYUTI RANJAN GAIN                                                                                                                                              DR. SUMAN MANDAL 

 SECRETARY ( 9153034213)                                                                                                   PRESIDENT ( 9933581647 )                                                                                                                                                                  CONTROLLER (EXAM.)9153492774                          
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